MD432F Series
Features
- 2.12MP Sony Exmor CMOS Sensor
- TVI/AHD/CVI/CVBS Selectable by Optional OSD
  (*Pre-program up on request)
- f=3.6mm default, 3MP Mega Lens
  (Lens options available)
- 1080P Video Output

TVI, AHD, CVI, CVBS 4 in 1 Module Camera
Included Cable
Order Information
PART # LENS
Angle of View
Diagonal Horizontal Vertical
MD432F245 2.45mm 136° 116° 69.2°
MD432F3 2.8mm 122° 105.7° 63.5°
MD432F4 3.6mm 99.4° 85.4° 50.8°
MD432F6 6.0mm 60.7° 49.5° 33.4°
MD432F8 8.0mm 46.9° 37.4° 23.1°
MD432F12 12mm 33.5° 26.2° 17.6°
MD432P1 3.7mm Flat Pinhole 87.1° 71.6° 44.2°
MD432P2 3.7mm Supercone Pinhole 87.1° 71.6° 44.2°
MD432V1 2.8~12mm Varifocal 114° ~ 31.4° 91° ~ 27.8° 61.1° ~ 17.2°
Board Lens Flat Pinhole Lens Supercone Pinhole Lens Varifocal Lens